
Kumbh Express (PT)/12369 - SF - ER 
BSB/Varanasi Junction to HW/Haridwar 

13h 55m - 775 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 13:00 11 1 0 88 12 ER
2 ASN Asansol Junction 15:29 15:34 5m 4 1 200 66 106 ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 15:57 15:59 2m 0 1 226 100 178 ER
4 MDP Madhupur Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 2 1 282 70 248 ER
5 JSME Jasidih Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 2 1 311 39 260 ER
6 JAJ Jhajha 18:10 18:15 5m 3 1 355 92 138 ECR
7 JMU Jamui 18:32 18:34 2m 1 1 381 69 87 ECR
8 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 3 1 409 79 153 ECR
9 MKA Mokama 19:26 19:28 2m 3 1 443 94 144 ECR
10 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 19:56 19:58 2m 1 486 58 48 ECR
11 PNBE Patna Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 3,4 1 532 72 57 ECR
12 ARA Ara Junction 21:36 21:38 2m 2 1 581 87 59 ECR
13 BXR Buxar 22:25 22:27 2m 2 1 649 94 68 ECR
14 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 3 1 686 37 ECR
15 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
00:25 00:35 10m 4,6 2 743 16 79 ECR

16 BSB Varanasi Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 6 2 761 60 77 NR
17 SLN Sultanpur Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 3 2 905 80 95 NR
18 NHH Nihalgarh 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 955 38 108 NR
19 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 07:20 07:30 10m 4 2 1044 63 124 NR
20 BE Bareilly Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 2 2 1279 57 169 NR
21 MB Moradabad Junction 12:50 12:58 8m 4 2 1369 65 193 NR
22 LRJ Laksar Junction 15:08 15:10 2m 3 2 1510 41 NR
23 HW Haridwar 15:50 16:00 10m 4 2 1537 24 314 NR
24 DDN Dehradun 18:10 0 2 1589 - 637 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (09:13)

Jun 05 2024 (09:13)

1

1


